PRODUCT | KEY FEATURES

Excellent module efficiency
Up e 17.3%

Pogitien tdarance of up 1o
2% delivers highes outputs
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Excallent weaak light
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Excallent performance
under low light conditions

Current sorfing process

Systam output maximized by reducing
mismaich nsses un o 2% wih modules
sorted & packaged by amperage

IPET junction box availakla
long-term weather endurance

MONOCRYSTALLINE SOLAR MODULE
325~335 Watt

THE BEST IN CLASS

Based on the core concept of creating value for socielty, cuslomers and enterprses,we

will becomse tha leading supplier of photovoltic produwcts.

PRODUCT | WARRANTY & INSURANCE
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® O7% in the first vear, for years 2 through 25 years, 0.7% maximum decrease
from module's nominal power cutput per vear . To ensure no less than 80%
after 25 vears .

® 10- yvear material and workmanship warranty

PRODUCT & MANAGEMENT 5YSTEM | CERTIFICATES

CERTIFICATIONS & STANDARD
IEC 61215MECE1730: CETUMUET

IS09001 2008 | QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

IS0140071:2004 | STANDARD FOR ENVIRONMMENTAL MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM
BS OHSAS 18001:2007
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ABOUT FENGYUAN

Fhendiang Fengyuan New Energy Technodogy Co. Lid  established in June 26 2018, localed m Mo A
mingzhu south road, Youfang Zhendiang ,Jiangsu Province covers an area of 260 acres

Mov, we have BOD slaff mainty engaged in solarn photovglla: componanis manutactunng, sales and
ralated fochnalony meseanch and drselopmenAS humans atound the wordd advocale eovironmesntal

protection, pholovoific products will enler homes We have achiewved annual sales of H00MW moudules.



ELECTRICAL DATA | STC

Electrical Data

Maximum Power at STC (Pmax)
Optimum Operating Voltage {Vmp)

Optimum Operating Current (Imp)
Opan Circuit Voltage (Voc)

Short Circuit Current (Isc)
Module Efficiency

Operating Module Temperature
Maximum System YVoltage

Maximum Series Fuse Rating
Power Talerance

FY3255-24Vd  FY330S-24/Vd FY3335-24/Vd

325W
iaav
B8.28A
47.3V

8.91A
16.7%

STC: radiancs 1000 Wim®, moduls emparalure 25 °C, AM=1 5
Bast in Class AAA solar simulator (EC G0804-8) used, powor monsumsmant uncartninty ks within +/- 3%

Noct

Maximum Power at NOCT (Pmax)
Optimum Oparaling Veoltage (Vmp)
Optimum Operaling Current (Imp)

Cpen Circuit Voltage (Voc)

Short Circuit Current {Isc)

FY3255-24Nd FY3305-24/Vd FY3335-24/\/d

234W
334V
7.00A
41.4V
7.51A

330w
39,3V
8.40A
47.9V
B.92A
17.0%

40 “C to +85 *C
1000 V DC (1IEC)
20 A
0i+5 %

23TW
336V
7.05A
41.5V
7.58A

WOCT: irradiince 83 Wm T ambiont temperabum 20 "0, A =15 wind spesd 1 mis
Besl in Cloms 884 salnr simulaior (IEC G004 0} pssd, powesr maasunmmant uncariaindy s wifhan 45 3%

Temperature Characleristics

Nominal Operating Cell Temperature { NOCT )

Temperature Coefficient of Pmax
Temperature Coefficient of Voc
Ternperature Coefficient of |sc

Mechanical Characteristics

45+2°C
-0.43 WG
-0.33 %C
0.D67 %/"C

Solar Cell Monocrystafine silicon 156 = 156 mm
Mo. of Calls T2 (6=12)

Dimensions 1956 = 992 x 40mm

Weight 258 kg

Front Glass 4.0 mm tempered glass

Frame Anocdized aluminiem alloy

Junction Box IPET rated (3 bypass diodes)

Dutput Cables TUY {2 PFG 116908.07 )

4.0 mm?, symmaelrical lengths (-) 1100mm

Connaciors TL connectors

335w
39,8V
8.42A
4B.1V

8.94A
17.3%

240W
3.8V
T.10A
41.6Y
T.64A

and [+) 1100 mm

MODULE | ENGINEERING DRAWING
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